SIRIICHTLINERS

Official Results

Junior Dragster Eliminations at Melbourne Raceway

No.
Round 1
IM65

IM20
IMA27

C412
IM31

C450
C454

C475

M7
IMA4

IM52
IMA14

Round 2

JM52
IMA4

IM7
IM20

IM31
IMA27

C412
IMA14

JM65

C475
C454

Round 3

IM65
IMA14

IM52

Name

Daniel Todd

Tom Peters
Harry Peters

Jake Little
Molley Openshaw

Toby Jackson
Dexter Wilson

Jude Elliott

Ada Cassisi
Harley Coulsell

Candra Redshaw
Grace Smith

Candra Redshaw
Harley Coulsell

Ada Cassisi
Tom Peters

Molley Openshaw
Harry Peters

Jake Little
Grace Smith

Daniel Todd

Jude Elliott
Dexter Wilson

Daniel Todd
Grace Smith

Candra Redshaw

.events

Machine

Halfscale Dragster 50cc

Junior Dragster
Mike Bos 500cc

Jr Dragster 204cc
JM Dragster 350cc

Jackby Special 200cc
Dragster 460cc

Go Kart 250cc

LFR J Dragster 231cc
Junior Dragster 480cc

Junior Dragster 450cc
Halfscale 500cc

Junior Dragster 450cc
Junior Dragster 480cc

LFR J Dragster 231cc
Junior Dragster

JM Dragster 350cc
Mike Bos 500cc

Jr Dragster 204cc
Halfscale 500cc

Halfscale Dragster 50cc

Go Kart 250cc
Dragster 460cc

Halfscale Dragster 50cc
Halfscale 500cc

Junior Dragster 450cc

IYPE

o

.co.uk

5th October 2024

Dial In

8.08

8.79
8.00

12.70
9.18

11.55
9.20

11.40

10.45
7.77

8.94
7.60

8.98
7.80

10.50
8.83

9.11
7.96

12.70
7.60

7.80

11.40
9.40

8.30
8.00

8.88

60 Ft

1.72

1.99
1.73

3.19
2.08

2.34
2.07

3.14

3.11
1.76

2.01
1.64

3.57
1.75

3.24
2.39

2.78
1.73

3.69
1.61

2.53

2.30
1.96

2.35
1.68

1.73

Time

7.85

8.93
7.97

13.25
9.13

12.09
9.62

11.71

11.32
7.84

8.95
7.69

16.93
7.77

11.50
9.28

9.80
7.95

13.56
7.62

8.60

10.64
9.42

9.03
8.07

8.63

Speed

82

70
82

50
72

52
61

59

62
85

74
85

30
85

61
69

73
83

51
81

84

60
60

76
78

74

WIN

WIN
Breakout

WIN
Breakout

Lose
WIN

WIN

Lose
WIN

WIN
Lose

WIN
Breakout

Lose
WIN

WIN
Breakout

Lose
WIN

WIN

Breakout
WIN

Lose
WIN

WIN



SIRIICHTLINERS

Official Results

Junior Dragster Eliminations at Melbourne Raceway

No.
C475
C454

C412
IM31

M7
IMA4

IM20
IMA27

Round 4

IMA14
IMA4

IM20
IMA27

M7
IM31

C412
JM65

Name
Jude Elliott
Dexter Wilson

Jake Little
Molley Openshaw

Ada Cassisi
Harley Coulsell

Tom Peters
Harry Peters

Grace Smith
Harley Coulsell

Tom Peters
Harry Peters

Ada Cassisi
Molley Openshaw

Jake Little
Daniel Todd

.events

Machine
Go Kart 250cc
Dragster 460cc

Jr Dragster 204cc
JM Dragster 350cc

LFR J Dragster 231cc
Junior Dragster 480cc

Junior Dragster
Mike Bos 500cc

Halfscale 500cc
Junior Dragster 480cc

Junior Dragster
Mike Bos 500cc

LFR J Dragster 231cc
JM Dragster 350cc

Jr Dragster 204cc
Halfscale Dragster 50cc

5th October 2024

Dial In
10.70
9.65

14.65
9.13

10.50
7.77

9.04
8.25

8.35
7.80

8.77
7.95

10.50
9.11

12.70
7.80

60 Ft
2.36
2.18

2.74
2.13

2.11
1.76

1.86
1.77

1.66
1.71

1.81
1.67

2.04
2.07

2.57
1.64

Time
10.65
9.84

12.99
9.34

10.36
7.82

8.76
8.26

8.15
7.74

8.73
7.89

10.21
9.12

12.51
7.80

Speed
60
62

49
71

61
84

70
75

76
85

70
82

62
72

50
81

Breakout
WIN

Breakout
WIN

Breakout
WIN

Breakout
WIN

Breakout
WIN

WIN
Breakout

Breakout
WIN

Breakout
WIN



